
ID Task Name DurationStart Finish

1 South Orange County Watershed 
Management Area IRWM Drought 
Grant Proposal

372 
days

Fri 6/27/14 Mon 11/30/15

2 Santa Margarita Water District 

Califia Recycled Water Project

265 

days

Fri 6/27/14 Thu 7/2/15

3 Grant Award 1 day Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14

4 Task 1: Administration 265 daysFri 6/27/14 Thu 7/2/15

5 Task 2: Labor Compliance 

Program

120 

days

Tue 12/16/14 Mon 6/1/15

6 Task 3: Reporting 185 daysThu 10/16/14 Wed 7/1/15

7 Task 4: Assessment and 

Evaluation

20 days Fri 6/27/14 Thu 7/24/14

8 Task 5: Final Design 56 days Fri 6/27/14 Fri 9/12/14

9 Task 6: Environmental 

Documentation

50 days Fri 8/8/14 Thu 10/16/14

10 Task 7: Permitting 25 days Mon 8/25/14 Fri 9/26/14

11 Task 8: Construction Contracting 21 days Mon 9/15/14 Mon 10/13/14

12 Task 9: Construction 115 daysTue 12/16/14 Mon 5/25/15

13 Task 9.1 Mobilization and Site 

Prep

10 days Tue 12/16/14 Mon 

12/29/14

14 Task 9.2 Project Construction 90 days Tue 12/30/14 Mon 5/4/15

15 Task 9.3 Perf. Testing and 

Demob.

15 days Tue 5/5/15 Mon 5/25/15

16 Task 10: Construction 

Administration

200 

days

Mon 9/15/14 Fri 6/19/15

17 South Coast Water District 
Recycled Water Extension Project

270 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

18 Grant Award 0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14
19 Task 1: Administration 270 

days
Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

20 Task 2: Labor Compliance 
Program

270 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

21 Task 3: Reporting 270 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

22 Task 4: Assessment and Evaluation30 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 11/26/14
23 Task 5: Final Design 45 days Thu 11/27/14 Wed 1/28/15
24 Task 6: Environmental 

Documentation (Previously 
Completed)

0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14

25 Task 7: Permitting 5 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/9/15
26 Task 8: Construction Contracting 40 days Thu 1/29/15 Wed 3/25/15
27 Task 9: Construction 140 

days
Thu 3/26/15 Wed 10/7/15

28 Task 9.1: Mobilization and Site 
Preparation

10 
days

Thu 3/26/15 Wed 4/8/15

29 Task 9.2: Project Construction 130 
days

Thu 4/9/15 Wed 10/7/15

30 Task 9.3 Performance Testing 
and Demobilization

130 
days

Thu 4/9/15 Wed 10/7/15

31 Task 10: Construction 
Administration

155 
days

Thu 3/26/15 Wed 10/28/15

32 Moulton Niguel Water District 
Recycled Water System 
Extension

244 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Tue 9/22/15

33 Grant Award 0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14
34 Task 1: Administration 240 

days
Wed 10/22/14 Tue 9/22/15

35 Task 2: Labor Compliance 240 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Wed 9/16/15

36 Task 3: Reporting 240 
days

Wed 10/22/14 Tue 9/22/15

37 Task 4: Assessment and 
Evaluations

10 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/29/14

38 Task 5: Final Design 60 days Thu 10/30/14 Wed 1/21/15
39 Task 6: Environmental 

Documentation
60 
days

Fri 10/24/14 Thu 1/15/15

40 Task 7: Permitting 30 days Thu 12/11/14 Wed 1/21/15
41 Task 8: Construction 

Contracting

38 

days

Mon 1/26/15 Thu 3/19/15

42 Advertise to Bid 0 days Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15
43 Board of Directors Action to 

Award
0 days Thu 2/19/15 Thu 2/19/15

44 Contract Execution 20 days Fri 2/20/15 Thu 3/19/15
45 Task 9: Construction 105 

days
Wed 4/1/15 Tue 8/25/15

46 Task 9.1: Mobilization and Site 
Preparation

5 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/7/15

47 Task 9.2: Project Construction 100 
days

Wed 4/8/15 Tue 8/25/15

48 Task 9.3: Performance Testing 
and Demobilization

10 
days

Wed 8/12/15 Tue 8/25/15

49 Task 10: Construction 
Administration

120 
days

Wed 4/8/15 Tue 9/22/15

50 County of Orange Grant Administration293 daysThu 10/16/14 Mon 11/30/15

51 Grant Award 1 day Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14
52 Task 1: Direct Project 

Administration/Grant 
Administration

293 
days

Thu 10/16/14 Mon 11/30/15

10/16

10/16

10/16

10/16

1/26

2/19

10/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Santa Margarita Water District Califia 
Recycled Water Project

265 days Fri 6/27/14 Thu 7/2/15

2 Grant Award 1 day Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14
3 Task 1: Administration 265 days Fri 6/27/14 Thu 7/2/15
4 Task 2: Labor Compliance Program 120 days Tue 12/16/14 Mon 6/1/15
5 Task 3: Reporting 185 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 7/1/15
6 Task 4: Assessment and Evaluation 20 days Fri 6/27/14 Thu 7/24/14
7 Task 5: Final Design 56 days Fri 6/27/14 Fri 9/12/14
8 Task 6: Environmental Documentation 50 days Fri 8/8/14 Thu 10/16/14
9 Task 7: Permitting 25 days Mon 8/25/14 Fri 9/26/14

10 Task 8: Construction Contracting 21 days Mon 9/15/14 Mon 10/13/14
11 Task 9: Construction 115 days Tue 12/16/14 Mon 5/25/15

12 Task 9.1 Mobilization and Site Prep 10 days Tue 12/16/14 Mon 12/29/14
13 Task 9.2 Project Construction 90 days Tue 12/30/14 Mon 5/4/15
14 Task 9.3 Perf. Testing and Demob. 15 days Tue 5/5/15 Mon 5/25/15
15 Task 10: Construction Administration 200 days Mon 9/15/14 Fri 6/19/15

10/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 South Coast Water District Recycled Water 
Extension Project

270 days Thu 
10/16/14

Wed 10/28/15

2 Grant Award 0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14

3 Task 1: Administration 270 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

4 Task 2: Labor Compliance Program 270 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

5 Task 3: Reporting 270 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/28/15

6 Task 4: Assessment and Evaluation 30 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 11/26/14

7 Task 5: Final Design 45 days Thu 11/27/14 Wed 1/28/15

8 Task 6: Environmental Documentation (Previously 
Completed)

0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14

9 Task 7: Permitting 5 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/9/15

10 Task 8: Construction Contracting 40 days Thu 1/29/15 Wed 3/25/15

11 Task 9: Construction 140 days Thu 3/26/15 Wed 10/7/15

12 Task 9.1: Mobilization and Site Preparation 10 days Thu 3/26/15 Wed 4/8/15

13 Task 9.2: Project Construction 130 days Thu 4/9/15 Wed 10/7/15

14 Task 9.3 Performance Testing and Demobilization 130 days Thu 4/9/15 Wed 10/7/15

15 Task 10: Construction Administration 155 days Thu 3/26/15 Wed 10/28/15

10/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Moulton Niguel Water District 
Recycled Water System Extension

244 days Thu 10/16/14 Tue 9/22/15

2 Grant Award 0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14
3 Task 1: Administration 240 days Wed 10/22/14 Tue 9/22/15
4 Task 2: Labor Compliance 240 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 9/16/15
5 Task 3: Reporting 240 days Wed 10/22/14 Tue 9/22/15
6 Task 4: Assessment and Evaluations 10 days Thu 10/16/14 Wed 10/29/14

7 Task 5: Final Design 60 days Thu 10/30/14 Wed 1/21/15
8 Task 6: Environmental Documentation 60 days Fri 10/24/14 Thu 1/15/15

9 Task 7: Permitting 30 days Thu 12/11/14 Wed 1/21/15
10 Task 8: Construction Contracting 38 days Mon 1/26/15 Thu 3/19/15

11 Advertise to Bid 0 days Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15
12 Board of Directors Action to Award 0 days Thu 2/19/15 Thu 2/19/15

13 Contract Execution 20 days Fri 2/20/15 Thu 3/19/15
14 Task 9: Construction 105 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 8/25/15
15 Task 9.1: Mobilization and Site 

Preparation
5 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/7/15

16 Task 9.2: Project Construction 100 days Wed 4/8/15 Tue 8/25/15
17 Task 9.3: Performance Testing and 

Demobilization
10 days Wed 8/12/15 Tue 8/25/15

18 Task 10: Construction Administration 120 days Wed 4/8/15 Tue 9/22/15

10/16

1/26

2/19

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

South Orange County WMA
IRWM Drought Grant

Attachment 6 Schedule

Page 1 7/21/14

Att6_DG_Schedule_2of2 Attachment 6 South Orange County WMA

IRWM Drought Grant Proposal 7/21/14



ID Task Name DurationStart Finish

1 County of Orange Grant 
Administration

293 
days

Thu 
10/16/14

Mon 11/30/15

2 Grant Award 1 day Thu 10/16/14Thu 10/16/14

3 Task 1: Direct Project 
Administration/Grant Administration

293 
days

Thu 
10/16/14

Mon 11/30/15

10/16
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